
Sr 
No. 

1 
2 
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4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Enrolment No. Lecture No 
Name Date 

00117002419 Subhradeep Guha 
00217002419 Pulkit Shanna 
00317002419 Sakshi Singha! 
00317001719 Dhriti Khanna 
00417001719 Niharika Makhija 
00517001719 Surbhi Dwivedi 
00617001719 Tejaswita Upadhyay 
00717001719 lshita 
00917002419 ShivamVenna 
01017002419 Kritika Sabharwal 
01117002419 Ritik Gupta 
01217002419 Eash Trehan 
01317002419 Khushi Sondhi 
01417002419 Yash Sharma 
01517002419 Parul Arora 
01617002419 Sanidhya Malhotra 
01717002419 Aayush Pandey 
01817002419 Rohan Basoya 
09317001719 Yuvraj Singh 
09617001719 Inder Vishnu 
09417001719 Mehak Chandna 
09517001719 Tanisha Goel 
02317002419 Aashita Gulati 
02417002419 Surbhit Shanna 
02517002419 Lakshay Sajwan 
02617002419 Shruti Kandwal 
02717002419 Manan Talreja 
02817002419 Prince Kumar 
02917002419 Vinayak Godra 
03017002419 Bhanu Valecha 

M~Mishra, 
Resource Person 
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Sr No. I Enrolment No. 

11 I 03217002419 
32 00817001719 
33 00917001719 
34 00117001719 
35 03617002419 
36 03717002419 
37 03817002419 
38 03917002419 
39 04017002419 
40 04117002419 
41 04217002419 
42 04317002419 
43 04417002419 
44 04517002419 
45 04717002419 
46 04817002419 
47 09917001719 
48 10017001719 
49 10117001719 
50 10217001719 
51 10317001719 
52 05417002419 
53 05517002419 
54 05617002419 
55 05717002419 
56 05917002419 
57 06017002419 
58 06117002419 
59 02417002019 
60 02517002019 

Resource Person 

Name 

Drishti Srjdhar Iyer 
Avneet Singh lssar 

Ruchika Rawan 
Vivek Manocha 
Priyam Purang 
Kanishka Garg 
Ishita Sharma 
Anmol Gupta 
Navya Kaamra 
VarunGupta 
Sahil Jamwal 
Palak Goenka 
Kaja! Sharma 

-------

Manya Bahl 
Vansh Sharma 

Mudit Chaudhary 
Aman Prasad 

Ahmed 
Harshit Grover 
Ritika Mishra 
Laksh Juneja 

Aakansha Choudhary 
Aastha Singh 

Kuna! Choudhary 
Vaibhav Sharma 
Abhishek Kumar 

Sagar Jethani 
Jigyasa Sharma 
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20 
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22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Enrolment No. 

06417002419 
06517002419 
06617002419 
06817002419 
06917002419 
07017002419 
07117002419 
07217002419 
07317002419 
07417002419 
07517002419 
07717002419 
07817002419 
07917002419 
08017002419 
08117002419 
08217002419 
08317002419 
08417002419 
08517002419 
08617002419 
08717002419 
08817002419 
08917002419 
09017002419 
09117002419 
09217002419 
09317002419 
09417002419 
09517002419 

Ms. Estia Rana 
Resource Person 

Name 
_Lecture No 

--sate_ 
MedhaJoshi 

Sanskriti Arora 
Muskan Kumar 
Bhavay Gulati 

Manvi Upadhyaya 
Akanksha 

Shivam Khera 
Garv Katyal 
Tushar Saini 

JahanviSharma 
Arushi Kaushik 

Tanisha 
Rushali Kaul 

Anshul Panthri 
Tripti Pipil 

Nityam Chhabra 
Aakash Gulati 
lsha Prasad 
Varda Garg 

Shristi 
Rashish Pandey 

Geetika Bisht 
~anishk Chaudhary 

Daksh Sharma 
Shoaib Rahman 

Rohan Jha 
Prayank Dhawan 

Maitraiya Durgapal 
Shiya Rana 

Khushi Aggarwal 
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Sr No. Enrollment No. 

31 9617002419 
32 9717002419 
33 9817002419 
34 9917002419 
35 10017002419 
36 121302419 
37 221302419 
38 321302419 
39 421302419 
40 521302419 
41 621302419 
42 721302419 
43 921302419 
44 1021302419 
45 1121302419 
46 1221302419 
47 1321302419 
48 1421302419 
49 1521302419 
50 1621302419 
51 1721302419 
52 2717002019 
53 2817002019 
54 2917002019 
55 3017002019 
56 1617001719 
57 1717001719 
58 1817001719 
59 1917001719 
60 2117001719 

0~ 
Ms. Esha Rana 

Resource Person 

r. 
I 

I 

Name 

Kartik Shanna 
Rishabh Munjal 
Shreya Shekhar 

Priya 
Yash Deepak 

Chirag Khanna 
Aastha Jain 

Sheikh Salman 
Disha Chaturvedi 
Naman Shanna 

Kumar Shubham 
Nikhil Singh 

Shrey Kumar Arya 
Muskan Gupta 
Akrti F artiyal 
AnkurSahni 

Shivam Chopra 
Swati Tiwari 

Shivam Gupta 
Muskan Suri 

Vipin 
Harsh Rohatgi 
Sarthak Maini 

Rishabh Agrawal 
Avi Sehrawat 
Mohak Al1uja 

Abhay Rustagi 
Tushar Chauhan 

Arihant Jain 
Kaja! Nankani 
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---
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Sr No. I Enrolment No. 

02721302419 
2 02821302419 
3 02921302419 
4 03021302419 
5 03121302419 
6 03221302419 
7 03321302419 
8 03421302419 
9 03521302419 
10 03621302419 
11 03721302419 
12 03821302419 
13 03921302419 
14 04021302419 
15 04121302419 
16 04221302419 
17 04321302419 
18 03317002019 
19 03417002019 
20 03517002019 
21 04821302419 
22 04921302419 -
23 05021302419 
24 05121302419 
25 05221302419 
26 05321302419 
27 05~21302419 
28 05521302419 
29 05621302419 
30 05721302419 

Mr.!<::!:d; 
Resource Person 
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Akansha Jain 
Jatin Verma 

Yogesh Kumar Singh 
Manav Sachdeva 

Sonali Kapoor 
Vanshika Thakur 

Niket Kwatra 
Bhavya Bakshi 

Kadambini Lohani 
Selina 

Paurush Grover 
Simran Sharma 
Priyanshi Goyal 

Dolly Garg 
Tanya Kumari 

YashArora 
Harshit Srivastava 

Chirag Saluja 
Tavish Narang 
Tannu Sharma 

Mitish Voh,ra ; 

Raghav Kund.ra 
Vaani Payal 

Ritika Chawla 
Anjali 

Prerna Sahni 
Deepali Sinha 
Ajita Agnihotri 

Hritik Joshi 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 
(Academic Session: 2019-20) 

Value Added Course 
Certificate Course In Mobile Journalism 

Attendance Sheet 
BATCH 3 
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VAC Coordinator 



SrNo. Enrolment No. 

31 05821302419 
32 05921302419 
33 06021302419 
34 06121302419 
35 06221302419 
36 06321302419 
37 06421302419 
38 06521302419 
39 06621302419 
40 06721302419 
41 06821302419 
42 06921302419 
43 07021302419 
44 07121302419 
45 07221302419 
46 07321302419 
47 07421302419 
48 07521302419 
49 07621302419 
50 07721302419 
51 07821302419 
52 07921302419 
53 08021302419 
54 08121302419 
55 08221302419 
56 08321302419 
57 08421302419 
58 08521302419 
59 01716001719 
60 01816001719 

-~~/ 
Mr. Rahul Mittal 
Resource Person 

~--

Esha Singh 
Rohit Mangwana 
Shashwat Gaur 

Mohammed Laref 
Vanshika Saxena 

Prachi 
Muskaan Sethi 
An kit Shrestha 

Arpit Kumar Thakur 
Aditya Pratab Singh 

Rishabh Bhalla 
Riya Sharma 
Krish Sharma 

Param Khurana 
Amab Banerjee 

Prema Singh 
Himanshi Tull 

Srishti 
Ujval Dutta Roy 

Mansi Kapri 
Prachi Wason 
Prerna Mehra 

Himanshu Kumar Singh 
Falguni Bhurani 
Dhairya Batra 

Harish Singh Rautela 
Vidushi Shandilya 
Chandan Kumar 
Radhika Jangid 

Reha Vohra 
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Attendance Sheet 
BATCH 3 
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Value Added Course 

Certificate Course in Mobile Journalism 
Attendance Sheet 

BATCH4 

Sr No. I Enrolment No. I Name 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

06117002419 
06117001719 
062170Qi~19 
062170()1719 
06317002419 
06317001719 
06417002419 --- --·. --------

06517002419 
06617002419 
06417001719 
06817002419 ----. - ----

06517001719 
06917002419 
06717001719 
07017002419 
06817001719 
09517002419 
09617002419 
08717001719 
09717002419 
08817001719 
09817002419 
08917001719 
09917002419 
10017002419 
09417001719 
10117002419 
09517001719 
10217002419 
46821301718 

Mr. Ma 

.Iigyas~Sharma 
Sakshi Sharma 
MedhaJoshi 

Sanskriti Arora 
Muskan Kumar 

Saksham Khanna 
Bhavav 

Nitvam Talwar 
Manvi lJ:J)adhyaya 
Vanshika Tandon 

Akanksha 
Vansh Batra 

Khushi Aggarwal 
Kartik Sharma 

Avush Goel 
Rishabh Munjal 

Kartik Bisht 
Shre_ya Shekhar 
Kshitiz Rohatgi 

Priva 
Yash Deepak 

Mehak Chandna 
Ishika Vaswani 
Tanisha Goel 
Anaota Goel 

Harshita Wadhwa 

Resource Person 

~-~_,.,~AJ!iit_-. t~ EGA~ :1:g w 
.Acnecnt.ed 2'1001:201• S'1001.-2018 

QIIW. ..... ~~....,_ .................... =~ --_,,_ 

~Awv\:>~ 
D~ambhu Sharan Gupt 

VAC Coordinator 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

